S Y S T E M
English
 in for2press system
Please read these processing instructions and the associated user
manual carefully prior to using the product!
Processing instructions
T: +49 (0) 73 09 / 8 72-4 41 · F: +49 (0) 73 09 / 8 72-4 44 · www.visio-lign.com · @: info@bredent.com2/28
Contents

• Fabrication of implant-supported, screw-retained restorations, wearing period of up to 180 days (recall interval), veneered with or without composite or resign.
25/28
Order information
BioHPP (granules) dentine shade 1
(white)
dentine shade 2
(tooth-coloured)
20 g REF 54TF2PB2 REF 54TF2P22
100 g REF 54TF2PB3 REF 54TF2P23
BioHPP pellets dentine shade 1
(white)
dentine shade 2
(tooth-coloured)
Ø 25 mm 75 g (5 x15 g) REF 54TF2PB4 REF 54TF2P24
Ø 25 mm 150 g (10 x 15 g) REF 54TF2PB5 REF 54TF2P25
Ø 15 mm 20 g (5 x 4 g) REF 54TF2PB6 REF 54TF2P26
Ø 15 mm 40 g (10 x 4 g) REF 54TF2PB7 REF 54TF2P27
Brevest for2press
Carton
with approx.
7.35 kg